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Sen. Winsvey Campos, Co-Chair Rep. Andrea Valderrama, Co-Chair

Sen. Sara Gelser Blouin Rep. Ben Bowman

Sen. Cedric Hayden Rep. Ed Diehl

Rep. Christine Goodwin
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00:00:20 Meeting Called to Order
00:00:21 Rep. Valderrama, Presiding Co-Chair

00:01:16 HB 5026 Department of Human Services
00:01:18 Fariborz Pakseresht, Director, Department of Human Services
00:02:06 Liesl Wendt, Deputy Director, Department of Human Services

00:02:35 Mr. Pakeresht
00:15:16 Ms. Wendt

00:24:46 Mr. Pakeresht
00:32:42 Ms. Wendt

00:37:04 Mr. Pakeresht
00:44:52 Rob Kodiriy, Interim Chief Financial Officer, Department of Human Services
00:58:43 Mr. Pakeresht
01:10:27 Co-Chair Valderrama
01:10:53 Sen. Gelser Blouin
01:12:22 Mr. Pakeresht
01:15:33 Co-Chair Valderrama
01:15:53 Mr. Pakeresht
01:16:16 Sen. Gelser Blouin
01:16:38 Mr. Pakeresht
01:19:04 Rep. Pham

01:19:13 Mr. Pakeresht
01:19:26 Mr. Kodiriy
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01:19:58
01:20:15
01:25:13
01:25:28
01:28:03

01:28:29

Rep. Goodwin

Mr. Pakeresht

Rep. Diehl

Mr. Pakeresht
Co-Chair Valderrama

Meeting Adjourned
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